
 

Dates & Times are subject to change 
Updated as of 11-13-17 

Day  Date  Opponent    Site       JVG/JVB/VG/VB Times 

Fri  11-10-23 Scrimmage-Varsity teams only HOME Girls @ 3p/Boys @ 5p 
Mon  11-20-23 Morenci    HOME 2:30, 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Sat  11-25-23 Alchesay    Whiteriver 2:00, 3:30, 5:00, 6:30 PM 
Tues  11-28-23 Willcox    Willcox 2:30, 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Mon  12-4-23 Bisbee     Bisbee  2:30, 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Sat   12-9-23 Globe     Globe  2:30, 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Tues  12-12-23 Gilbert Classical   Gilbert 2:30, 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Wed  12-13-23 Globe     HOME 2:30, 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Fri  12-15-23 San Tan Charter   HOME          4:00, 7:00, 5:30 PM 
Wed  12-20-23 St. Michaels    HOME 2:30, 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Fri-Sat 12/22-23/23 Copper Cities Tour-Girls/Boys Globe/Miami Varsity Only TBD/TBD 
Thurs-Sat 12/28-30/23 EPIC New Years Classic Girls Tour Gilbert GBB Varsity Only TBD 
Tues  1-2-24  Miami     Miami  2:30, 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Thurs-Sat 1/4-6/24 Apache Junction HS Boys Tour Apache Jct. BKB Varsity Only  TBD 
Mon  1-8-24  Leading Edge Academy  Gilbert          4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Thurs  1-11-24 Gilbert Classical   HOME 2:30, 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Sat  1-13-24 Fort Thomas    Ft. Thomas 1:30, 3:00, 4:30, 6:00 PM 
Tues  1-16-24 San Tan Charter   Gilbert          4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Fri  1-19-24 Miami     HOME 2:30, 4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Tues  1-23-24 Arete Prep    Gilbert          4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Fri  1-26-24 Leading Edge Academy  HOME          4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Mon  1-29-24 Arete Prep Academy   HOME          4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 
Wed  1-31-24 2A Valley Region Tour - 1st round High Seed   TBA/TBA 
Thurs  2-1-24  2A Valley Region Tour - Semis San Carlos   TBA/TBA 
Sat  2-3-24  2A Valley Region Tour - Finals San Carlos   TBA/TBA 
Thurs  2-8-24  2A State Tour.-G/B Play-In Games  Neutral Site            TBA 
Fri  2-9-24  2A State Tour.-G/B Play-In Games  Neutral Site               TBA 
Fri  2/16-17/24 2A State Tour. - 1st/2nd Rounds Prescott   TBA/TBA 
Fri/Sat 2/23-24/24 2A State Tour. - Semis/Finals Veterans Memorial-Phx. TBA/TBA 

*schedules are subject to change 

San Carlos High School Winter Admission Prices: 
Adults $5.00 
Students w/ID  $3.00 
            (+ages 4 and under free) 
SCHS, CJHL & AIA passes accepted 
All SCMS and SCHS students must have their ID to enter home games 

Online Tickets available on www.GoFan.co  
(service fees apply) 


